
 

 

 

 

Online registration 

Online registration for federations through the UEC website (www.uec.ch) clicking as follows  

http://www.uec.ch/en/registrations 

Access: personal login and password of each National Federation.  

 

Deadline online registrations 

The deadline for online registrations by federations is fixed on Wednesday (23:59 CET), 2,5 

weeks before the event.  

 

Deadline Cancellations 

Send the Excel Spreadsheet to entrybmx@uec.ch before the deadline for each particular 

event until Monday (23:59 CET) before the event. In case this is done, then the entry fee is 

not payable. The entry fee remains payable to the organisers in case a rider’s entry is 

cancelled or not confirmed following the registration deadline. 

 

Rounds 1 & 2 – 3-4-5 April 2021 - Zolder (BEL) 

Online registration deadline: Wednesday 17 March 2021 

Online deadline for cancellations: Monday 29 March 2021 

Deadline for payment: Monday 29 March 2021 

 

Rounds 3 & 4 – 1-2 May 2021 - Verona (ITA) 

Online registration deadline: Wednesday 14 April 2021 

Online deadline for cancellations: Monday 26 April 2021 

Deadline for payment: Monday 26 April 2021 

 

Rounds 5 & 6 – 22-23 May 2021 - Papendal (NED) 

Online registration deadline: Wednesday 5 May 2021 

Online deadline for cancellations: Monday 17 May 2021 

Deadline for payment: Monday 17 May 2021 

 

Rounds 7 & 8 – 5-6 June 2021 - Valmiera (LAT) 

Online registration deadline: Wednesday 19 May 2021 

Online deadline for cancellations: Monday 31 May 2021 

Deadline for payment: Monday 31 May 2021 

 

Rounds 9 & 10 – 19-20 June 2021 - Sarrians (FRA) 

Online registration deadline: Wednesday 2 June 2021 

Online deadline for cancellations: Monday 14 June 2021 

Deadline for payment: Monday 14 June 2021 

 

Rounds 11 & 12 – 4-5 September 2021 - Anadia (POR) 

Online registration deadline: Wednesday 18 August 2021 

Online deadline for cancellations: Monday 30 August 2021 

Deadline for payment: Monday 30 August 2021 
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